
 

EJCDC® C-941, Change Order. 
Prepared and published 2013 by the Engineers Joint Contract Documents Committee.   

Page 1 of 1 
i:\2022\0123 pendleton park improvements\20 contractor pay apps, cos, rfis\community center\sicoli construction\co's\co #17 - room 112 staircase\co #17 - room 112 staircase - draft.doc 

 Change Order No. GC - 17 

 
Date of Issuance: 05/09/2024 Effective Date:  09/14/2023 

Owner:  Town of Pendelton Owner's Contract No.:  #219091-21-049G 

Contractor: Sicoli Construction Services, Inc. Contractor’s Project No.:  

Engineer:. Nussbaumer & Clarke, Inc Engineer's Project No.:  22J1-0123 

Project:  Town of Pendelton Community Center Contract Name:  General Construction 
Contract 

  
The Contract is  modified as follows upon execution of this Change Order: 

Description:   
This Change Order is in reference to: 
Change Request #31 - Additional Staircase in Room 112 

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES  
[note changes in Milestones if applicable] 

Original Contract Price: Original Contract Times: 
 Substantial Completion:  N/A  
$ 1,749,700.00  Ready for Final Payment:  N/A  

 days or dates 

[Increase] [Decrease]  from previously approved Change 
Orders No.  GC-1      to No.   GC-16  : 

[Increase] [Decrease] from previously approved Change 
Orders No.   N/A     to No.    N/A   : 

 Substantial Completion:    
$ 115,984.80  Ready for Final Payment:      

 days 

Contract Price prior to this Change Order: Contract Times prior to this Change Order: 
 Substantial Completion:  N/A  
$ 1,865,684.80  Ready for Final Payment:  N/A  

 days or dates 

Increase of this Change Order: [Increase] [Decrease] of this Change Order: 
 Substantial Completion:  N/A  
$ 18,275.97  Ready for Final Payment:  N/A    

 days or dates 

Contract Price incorporating this Change Order: Contract Times with all approved Change Orders: 
 Substantial Completion:  N/A  
$ 1,883,960.77  Ready for Final Payment:  N/A  

 days or dates 

RECOMMENDED: ACCEPTED: ACCEPTED: 

By:  By:  By:  

 Engineer (if required)  Owner (Authorized Signature)  Contractor (Authorized Signature) 

Title: 
Construction Services Manager, 

Nussbaumer & Clarke, Inc. 

Title
:  

Title
:  

Date: 05/09/2024 Date
:  

 Date
: 

 
 
 

Vice President
5/9/2024



Sicoli Construction Services, Inc.
4800 Hyde Park Blvd. 
Niagara Falls New York 14305 
Phone: (716)205-0540 
Fax: (716)205-0541  

VIA EMAIL 

May 9, 2024 

Nussbaumer & Clarke, Inc. 
3556 Lake Shore Road, Suite 500 
Buffalo, NY 14219 

Attn: Christopher Freese 

Re: Town of Pendleton Community Center 
     SCS Job #198, CR#31 

Chris, 

Per your request, to add additional Staircase in Meeting Room 112, we hereby submit the following 
quotation for Change Order: 

TOTAL OF CR #31: $  18,275.97

(See attached breakdown) 

Please issue the appropriate Contract Change Order in the very near future, so we may include this charge as 
part of our next payment application. 

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact me at your convenience at the above number.  My 
extension is 106. 

Sincerely, 
Sicoli Construction Services, Inc. 

Christopher M. Sicoli 
Vice President 



               Change Request Breakdown

Date : 5/9/2024

Job #198 - Town of Pendleton Community Center

CR #31 - Additional Staircase in Meeting Room 112

10
80SCS Carpenter Hour(s) @ $100/hr $8,000.00

SCS O&P = $1,527.12

$10,180.80

Materials $880.80

Contract Time Increase

Subcontractor Total =

(8) Calendar Days

$1,300.00

$3,171.84

$2,100.45

$983.00

Total of CR #31

$312.76

$18,275.97

$6,255.29

Sicoli Construction

SCS Job Foreman

Subcontractor Total =

Quaker Millwork & Lumber

Subcontractor(s)

Jamieson Construction

Hour(s) @ $130/hr

Subcontractor Total =

I.C. Construction 

Subcontractor Grand Total =

SCS Grand Total =

5% on Subcontractor
15% on SCS Direct



Sicoli Construction Services, Inc.
4800 Hyde Park Blvd. 
Niagara Falls New York 14305 
Phone: (716)205-0540 
Fax: (716)205-0541  

Pendleton Community Center 

 Re: Quote for Additional Staircase in Meeting Room 112 

Supervision: 10 hrs @ $130/hr = $1,300.00 

Labor: 2 Carpenters @ 5 Days 
• 80 hrs @ $100/hr = $8,000.00

Material: 
• (10) 2x4x8
• (10) 2x4x12
• (11) 2x4x16
• (10) 2x6x8
• (10) 2x6x12
• (10) 2x10x8
• (2) ¾” Plywood
• (10) 2x10 Joist Hangers
• (4) 1x6x8
• Misc. Fasteners = $100

Material Total = $880.80

Subtotal = $10,180.80
O&P = $1,527.12
Grand Total = $11,707.92 



5/9/24, 1:10 PM The Home Depot - Cart

https://www.homedepot.com/cart 1/7

Niagara Falls 10PM 14305 Niagara Falls 10PM 14305
Menu Quotes Lists Me

CART (77) Quick Add Share

Remove All Items Save All to List

Delivery

7 items can be picked up. Pickup Instead

Delivering to 14305 (9 items)

Your Delivery Cost: $79.00

This cost covers all Delivery items in your cart.

2 in. x 6 in. x 8 ft. KD-HT SPF Dimensional Lumber

Store SKU #161713

Model #058443

$69.40
($6.94/item)

Get Bulk Pricing of $6.25 on this item when

you purchase at least 100 units.

77

10

Up to 40% Off + Free Shipping on Select Online Bath – Shop Now 

https://www.homedepot.com/b2b/account/view/homepage
https://www.homedepot.com/b2b/account/view/homepage
https://www.homedepot.com/quote/list
https://www.homedepot.com/list/view/summary
https://www.homedepot.com/p/2-in-x-6-in-x-8-ft-KD-HT-SPF-Dimensional-Lumber-058443/312528832
https://www.homedepot.com/p/2-in-x-6-in-x-8-ft-KD-HT-SPF-Dimensional-Lumber-058443/312528832
https://www.homedepot.com/p/2-in-x-6-in-x-8-ft-KD-HT-SPF-Dimensional-Lumber-058443/312528832
https://www.homedepot.com/cart
https://www.homedepot.com/b/Bath/Bath-Event/N-5yc1vZbzb3Z1z1cj8m
https://www.homedepot.com/b/Bath/Bath-Event/N-5yc1vZbzb3Z1z1cj8m


5/9/24, 1:10 PM The Home Depot - Cart

https://www.homedepot.com/cart 2/7

2 in. x 10 in. x 8 ft. 2 Prime or Better Ground Contact Pressure-Treated

Southern Yellow Pine Lumber

Nominal Product Length (ft.): 8 ft

Color/Finish: Brown

$169.80
($16.98/item)

Get Bulk Pricing of $15.28 on this item when

you purchase at least 40 units.

Limit 30 per order

Handprint

3/4 in. x 2 ft. x 4 ft. Sande Plywood (Actual: 0.709 in. x 23.75 in. x 47.75

in.) Project Panel

Nominal Product Thickness (in.): 3/4

Nominal Product WxL (ft.): 2 ft. x 4 ft.

Wood Species: Sande (Brosimum utile)

$69.66
($34.83/item)

10

2

https://www.homedepot.com/p/2-in-x-10-in-x-8-ft-2-Prime-or-Better-Ground-Contact-Pressure-Treated-Southern-Yellow-Pine-Lumber-166298/206964278
https://www.homedepot.com/p/2-in-x-10-in-x-8-ft-2-Prime-or-Better-Ground-Contact-Pressure-Treated-Southern-Yellow-Pine-Lumber-166298/206964278
https://www.homedepot.com/p/2-in-x-10-in-x-8-ft-2-Prime-or-Better-Ground-Contact-Pressure-Treated-Southern-Yellow-Pine-Lumber-166298/206964278
https://www.homedepot.com/p/Handprint-3-4-in-x-2-ft-x-4-ft-Sande-Plywood-Actual-0-709-in-x-23-75-in-x-47-75-in-Project-Panel-103095/202093792
https://www.homedepot.com/p/Handprint-3-4-in-x-2-ft-x-4-ft-Sande-Plywood-Actual-0-709-in-x-23-75-in-x-47-75-in-Project-Panel-103095/202093792
https://www.homedepot.com/p/Handprint-3-4-in-x-2-ft-x-4-ft-Sande-Plywood-Actual-0-709-in-x-23-75-in-x-47-75-in-Project-Panel-103095/202093792


5/9/24, 1:10 PM The Home Depot - Cart

https://www.homedepot.com/cart 3/7

2 in. x 4 in. x 12 ft. KD-HT SPF Dimensional Lumber

Store SKU #161667

Model #058440

$75.80
($7.58/item)

Get Bulk Pricing of $6.82 on this item when

you purchase at least 100 units.

2 in. x 4 in. x 16 ft. Dimensional Lumber

Store SKU #161683

Model #6091

$112.42
($10.22/item)

Get Bulk Pricing of $9.20 on this item when

you purchase at least 100 units.

10

11

https://www.homedepot.com/p/2-in-x-4-in-x-12-ft-KD-HT-SPF-Dimensional-Lumber-058440/312528815
https://www.homedepot.com/p/2-in-x-4-in-x-12-ft-KD-HT-SPF-Dimensional-Lumber-058440/312528815
https://www.homedepot.com/p/2-in-x-4-in-x-12-ft-KD-HT-SPF-Dimensional-Lumber-058440/312528815
https://www.homedepot.com/p/2-in-x-4-in-x-16-ft-Dimensional-Lumber-6091/314753893
https://www.homedepot.com/p/2-in-x-4-in-x-16-ft-Dimensional-Lumber-6091/314753893
https://www.homedepot.com/p/2-in-x-4-in-x-16-ft-Dimensional-Lumber-6091/314753893


5/9/24, 1:10 PM The Home Depot - Cart

https://www.homedepot.com/cart 4/7

Simpson Strong-Tie

LUS ZMAX Galvanized Face-Mount Joist Hanger for 2x10 Nominal

Lumber

Joist Hanger Size: 2x10

$27.90
($2.79/item)

Get Bulk Pricing of $2.51 on this item when

you purchase at least 80 units.

2 in. x 4 in. x 8 ft. Prime Stud

Store SKU #161640

Model #058449

$37.30
($3.73/item)

Get Bulk Pricing of $3.36 on this item when

you purchase at least 100 units.

10

10

https://www.homedepot.com/p/Simpson-Strong-Tie-LUS-ZMAX-Galvanized-Face-Mount-Joist-Hanger-for-2x10-Nominal-Lumber-LUS210Z/100375106
https://www.homedepot.com/p/Simpson-Strong-Tie-LUS-ZMAX-Galvanized-Face-Mount-Joist-Hanger-for-2x10-Nominal-Lumber-LUS210Z/100375106
https://www.homedepot.com/p/Simpson-Strong-Tie-LUS-ZMAX-Galvanized-Face-Mount-Joist-Hanger-for-2x10-Nominal-Lumber-LUS210Z/100375106
https://www.homedepot.com/p/2-in-x-4-in-x-8-ft-Prime-Stud-058449/312528776
https://www.homedepot.com/p/2-in-x-4-in-x-8-ft-Prime-Stud-058449/312528776
https://www.homedepot.com/p/2-in-x-4-in-x-8-ft-Prime-Stud-058449/312528776


5/9/24, 1:10 PM The Home Depot - Cart

https://www.homedepot.com/cart 5/7

WeatherShield

1 in. x 6 in. x 8 ft. Ground Contact Pressure-Treated Southern Yellow Pine

Decking Board

Nominal Product Length (in.): 8 in

$27.12
($6.78/item)

2 in. x 6 in. x 12 ft. KD-HT SPF Dimensional Lumber

Nominal Product Length (ft.): 12 ft

Nominal Product H x W (In.): 2x6

$112.40
($11.24/item)

Get Bulk Pricing of $10.12 on this item when

you purchase at least 100 units.

Recently Viewed

4

10

https://www.homedepot.com/p/WeatherShield-1-in-x-6-in-x-8-ft-Ground-Contact-Pressure-Treated-Southern-Yellow-Pine-Decking-Board-253935/206974075
https://www.homedepot.com/p/WeatherShield-1-in-x-6-in-x-8-ft-Ground-Contact-Pressure-Treated-Southern-Yellow-Pine-Decking-Board-253935/206974075
https://www.homedepot.com/p/WeatherShield-1-in-x-6-in-x-8-ft-Ground-Contact-Pressure-Treated-Southern-Yellow-Pine-Decking-Board-253935/206974075
https://www.homedepot.com/p/2-in-x-6-in-x-12-ft-KD-HT-SPF-Dimensional-Lumber-058445/312528843
https://www.homedepot.com/p/2-in-x-6-in-x-12-ft-KD-HT-SPF-Dimensional-Lumber-058445/312528843
https://www.homedepot.com/p/2-in-x-6-in-x-12-ft-KD-HT-SPF-Dimensional-Lumber-058445/312528843


5/9/24, 1:10 PM The Home Depot - Cart

https://www.homedepot.com/cart 6/7

1/3

Customers Also Purchased...

1/3

Inspired By Your Recent Views

1/3

Your Order

Subtotal $701.80

Delivery $79.00

Sales Tax (determined in later step) ---

WeatherShield
1 in. x 6 in. x 8 ft.
Ground Contact
Pressure-Treate…

(434)

TruFuel
50:1 Pre Oil Mix

(3858)

TruFuel
40: 1 Pre-Mixed
Gasoline

(512)

TruFuel
4 Cycle Ethanol-
Free Fuel 110 oz.

(758)

Simpson
Strong-Tie
CB Column Base
for 10x10…

(1)

2 in. x 4 in. x 16
ft. Dimensional
Lumber

(134)

Armstrong
CEILINGS
Prelude 8 ft. Main
Beam Grid (20…

(1)

2 in. x 6 in. x 10
ft. KD-HT SPF
Dimensional
Lumber

(503)

$918

Add to

Cart

OSB 7/16
Application as 4ft.
X 8 ft. Sheathing
Panel

(2473)

$1998

Add to

Cart

2 in. x 4 in. x 10
ft. Lumber

(186)

$634

Add to

Cart

2 in. x 6 in. x 16
ft. KD-HT SPF
Dimensional
Lumber

(228)

$1562

Add to

Cart

Simpson
Strong-Tie
LUS ZMAX
Galvanized Fac…

(1134)

$186

Add to

Cart

23/32 in. T&G
OSB Subfloor
(Common: 23/32
in. x 4 ft. x 8 ft.;…

(592)

$2930

Add to

Cart

Simpson
Strong-Tie
H2.5A 18-Gauge
ZMAX Galvaniz…

(271)

98¢

Add to

Cart

WeatherShield
1 in. x 4 in. x 8 ft.
Ground Contact
Pressure-Treate…

(365)

$518

Add to

Cart

WeatherShield
1 in. x 6 in. x 12
ft. Appearance
Grade Pressure…

(140)

$1078

Add to

Cart

TruFuel
50:1 Pre-Mixed
Fuel Plus Oil

(4449)

$697

Add to

Cart

2 in. x 4 in. x 8 ft.
2 Ground Contact
Pressure-Treated
Southern Yello…

(1515)

$498

Add to

Cart

WeatherShield
5/4 in. x 6 in. x 12
ft. Standard
Ground Contac…

(318)

$1078

Add to

Cart

WeatherShield
5/4 in. x 6 in. x 8
ft. Ground
Contact…

(634)

$938

Add to

Cart

WeatherShield
1 in. x 2 in. x 8 ft.
Pressure-Treated
Southern Pine…

(369)

$298

Add to

Cart

Best Seller

https://www.homedepot.com/p/WeatherShield-1-in-x-6-in-x-8-ft-Ground-Contact-Pressure-Treated-Southern-Yellow-Pine-Decking-Board-253935/206974075
https://www.homedepot.com/p/WeatherShield-1-in-x-6-in-x-8-ft-Ground-Contact-Pressure-Treated-Southern-Yellow-Pine-Decking-Board-253935/206974075
https://www.homedepot.com/p/WeatherShield-1-in-x-6-in-x-8-ft-Ground-Contact-Pressure-Treated-Southern-Yellow-Pine-Decking-Board-253935/206974075
https://www.homedepot.com/p/WeatherShield-1-in-x-6-in-x-8-ft-Ground-Contact-Pressure-Treated-Southern-Yellow-Pine-Decking-Board-253935/206974075#ratings-and-reviews
https://www.homedepot.com/p/TruFuel-50-1-Pre-Oil-Mix-6525606/205913129
https://www.homedepot.com/p/TruFuel-50-1-Pre-Oil-Mix-6525606/205913129
https://www.homedepot.com/p/TruFuel-50-1-Pre-Oil-Mix-6525606/205913129
https://www.homedepot.com/p/TruFuel-50-1-Pre-Oil-Mix-6525606/205913129#ratings-and-reviews
https://www.homedepot.com/p/TruFuel-40-1-Pre-Mixed-Gasoline-6525506/205913130
https://www.homedepot.com/p/TruFuel-40-1-Pre-Mixed-Gasoline-6525506/205913130
https://www.homedepot.com/p/TruFuel-40-1-Pre-Mixed-Gasoline-6525506/205913130
https://www.homedepot.com/p/TruFuel-40-1-Pre-Mixed-Gasoline-6525506/205913130#ratings-and-reviews
https://www.homedepot.com/p/TruFuel-4-Cycle-Ethanol-Free-Fuel-110-oz-6527206/205913140
https://www.homedepot.com/p/TruFuel-4-Cycle-Ethanol-Free-Fuel-110-oz-6527206/205913140
https://www.homedepot.com/p/TruFuel-4-Cycle-Ethanol-Free-Fuel-110-oz-6527206/205913140
https://www.homedepot.com/p/TruFuel-4-Cycle-Ethanol-Free-Fuel-110-oz-6527206/205913140#ratings-and-reviews
https://www.homedepot.com/p/Simpson-Strong-Tie-CB-Column-Base-for-10x10-Nominal-Lumber-CB1010/205227070
https://www.homedepot.com/p/Simpson-Strong-Tie-CB-Column-Base-for-10x10-Nominal-Lumber-CB1010/205227070
https://www.homedepot.com/p/Simpson-Strong-Tie-CB-Column-Base-for-10x10-Nominal-Lumber-CB1010/205227070
https://www.homedepot.com/p/Simpson-Strong-Tie-CB-Column-Base-for-10x10-Nominal-Lumber-CB1010/205227070#ratings-and-reviews
https://www.homedepot.com/p/2-in-x-4-in-x-16-ft-Dimensional-Lumber-6091/314753893
https://www.homedepot.com/p/2-in-x-4-in-x-16-ft-Dimensional-Lumber-6091/314753893
https://www.homedepot.com/p/2-in-x-4-in-x-16-ft-Dimensional-Lumber-6091/314753893
https://www.homedepot.com/p/2-in-x-4-in-x-16-ft-Dimensional-Lumber-6091/314753893#ratings-and-reviews
https://www.homedepot.com/p/Prelude-8-ft-Main-Beam-Grid-20-Pieces-Case-7308RWH/323581455
https://www.homedepot.com/p/Prelude-8-ft-Main-Beam-Grid-20-Pieces-Case-7308RWH/323581455
https://www.homedepot.com/p/Prelude-8-ft-Main-Beam-Grid-20-Pieces-Case-7308RWH/323581455
https://www.homedepot.com/p/Prelude-8-ft-Main-Beam-Grid-20-Pieces-Case-7308RWH/323581455#ratings-and-reviews
https://www.homedepot.com/p/2-in-x-6-in-x-10-ft-KD-HT-SPF-Dimensional-Lumber-058444/312528837
https://www.homedepot.com/p/2-in-x-6-in-x-10-ft-KD-HT-SPF-Dimensional-Lumber-058444/312528837
https://www.homedepot.com/p/2-in-x-6-in-x-10-ft-KD-HT-SPF-Dimensional-Lumber-058444/312528837
https://www.homedepot.com/p/2-in-x-6-in-x-10-ft-KD-HT-SPF-Dimensional-Lumber-058444/312528837#ratings-and-reviews
https://www.homedepot.com/p/OSB-7-16-Application-as-4ft-X-8-ft-Sheathing-Panel-386081/202106230
https://www.homedepot.com/p/OSB-7-16-Application-as-4ft-X-8-ft-Sheathing-Panel-386081/202106230
https://www.homedepot.com/p/OSB-7-16-Application-as-4ft-X-8-ft-Sheathing-Panel-386081/202106230
https://www.homedepot.com/p/OSB-7-16-Application-as-4ft-X-8-ft-Sheathing-Panel-386081/202106230#ratings-and-reviews
https://www.homedepot.com/p/2-in-x-4-in-x-10-ft-Lumber-6091/314732316
https://www.homedepot.com/p/2-in-x-4-in-x-10-ft-Lumber-6091/314732316
https://www.homedepot.com/p/2-in-x-4-in-x-10-ft-Lumber-6091/314732316
https://www.homedepot.com/p/2-in-x-4-in-x-10-ft-Lumber-6091/314732316#ratings-and-reviews
https://www.homedepot.com/p/2-in-x-6-in-x-16-ft-KD-HT-SPF-Dimensional-Lumber-058447/312528849
https://www.homedepot.com/p/2-in-x-6-in-x-16-ft-KD-HT-SPF-Dimensional-Lumber-058447/312528849
https://www.homedepot.com/p/2-in-x-6-in-x-16-ft-KD-HT-SPF-Dimensional-Lumber-058447/312528849
https://www.homedepot.com/p/2-in-x-6-in-x-16-ft-KD-HT-SPF-Dimensional-Lumber-058447/312528849#ratings-and-reviews
https://www.homedepot.com/p/Simpson-Strong-Tie-LUS-ZMAX-Galvanized-Face-Mount-Joist-Hanger-for-2x6-Nominal-Lumber-LUS26Z/100375105
https://www.homedepot.com/p/Simpson-Strong-Tie-LUS-ZMAX-Galvanized-Face-Mount-Joist-Hanger-for-2x6-Nominal-Lumber-LUS26Z/100375105
https://www.homedepot.com/p/Simpson-Strong-Tie-LUS-ZMAX-Galvanized-Face-Mount-Joist-Hanger-for-2x6-Nominal-Lumber-LUS26Z/100375105
https://www.homedepot.com/p/Simpson-Strong-Tie-LUS-ZMAX-Galvanized-Face-Mount-Joist-Hanger-for-2x6-Nominal-Lumber-LUS26Z/100375105#ratings-and-reviews
https://www.homedepot.com/p/23-32-in-T-G-OSB-Subfloor-Common-23-32-in-x-4-ft-x-8-ft-Actual-0-703-in-x-47-875-in-x-95-875-in-920924/100054132
https://www.homedepot.com/p/23-32-in-T-G-OSB-Subfloor-Common-23-32-in-x-4-ft-x-8-ft-Actual-0-703-in-x-47-875-in-x-95-875-in-920924/100054132
https://www.homedepot.com/p/23-32-in-T-G-OSB-Subfloor-Common-23-32-in-x-4-ft-x-8-ft-Actual-0-703-in-x-47-875-in-x-95-875-in-920924/100054132
https://www.homedepot.com/p/23-32-in-T-G-OSB-Subfloor-Common-23-32-in-x-4-ft-x-8-ft-Actual-0-703-in-x-47-875-in-x-95-875-in-920924/100054132#ratings-and-reviews
https://www.homedepot.com/p/Simpson-Strong-Tie-H2-5A-18-Gauge-ZMAX-Galvanized-Hurricane-Tie-H2-5AZ/100275721
https://www.homedepot.com/p/Simpson-Strong-Tie-H2-5A-18-Gauge-ZMAX-Galvanized-Hurricane-Tie-H2-5AZ/100275721
https://www.homedepot.com/p/Simpson-Strong-Tie-H2-5A-18-Gauge-ZMAX-Galvanized-Hurricane-Tie-H2-5AZ/100275721
https://www.homedepot.com/p/Simpson-Strong-Tie-H2-5A-18-Gauge-ZMAX-Galvanized-Hurricane-Tie-H2-5AZ/100275721#ratings-and-reviews
https://www.homedepot.com/p/WeatherShield-1-in-x-4-in-x-8-ft-Ground-Contact-Pressure-Treated-Board-Southern-Yellow-Pine-Lumber-253915/206973928
https://www.homedepot.com/p/WeatherShield-1-in-x-4-in-x-8-ft-Ground-Contact-Pressure-Treated-Board-Southern-Yellow-Pine-Lumber-253915/206973928
https://www.homedepot.com/p/WeatherShield-1-in-x-4-in-x-8-ft-Ground-Contact-Pressure-Treated-Board-Southern-Yellow-Pine-Lumber-253915/206973928
https://www.homedepot.com/p/WeatherShield-1-in-x-4-in-x-8-ft-Ground-Contact-Pressure-Treated-Board-Southern-Yellow-Pine-Lumber-253915/206973928#ratings-and-reviews
https://www.homedepot.com/p/WeatherShield-1-in-x-6-in-x-12-ft-Appearance-Grade-Pressure-Treated-Ground-Contact-Southern-Pine-Lumber-1331255/206889619
https://www.homedepot.com/p/WeatherShield-1-in-x-6-in-x-12-ft-Appearance-Grade-Pressure-Treated-Ground-Contact-Southern-Pine-Lumber-1331255/206889619
https://www.homedepot.com/p/WeatherShield-1-in-x-6-in-x-12-ft-Appearance-Grade-Pressure-Treated-Ground-Contact-Southern-Pine-Lumber-1331255/206889619
https://www.homedepot.com/p/WeatherShield-1-in-x-6-in-x-12-ft-Appearance-Grade-Pressure-Treated-Ground-Contact-Southern-Pine-Lumber-1331255/206889619#ratings-and-reviews
https://www.homedepot.com/p/TruFuel-50-1-Pre-Mixed-Fuel-Plus-Oil-6525638/202532877
https://www.homedepot.com/p/TruFuel-50-1-Pre-Mixed-Fuel-Plus-Oil-6525638/202532877
https://www.homedepot.com/p/TruFuel-50-1-Pre-Mixed-Fuel-Plus-Oil-6525638/202532877
https://www.homedepot.com/p/TruFuel-50-1-Pre-Mixed-Fuel-Plus-Oil-6525638/202532877#ratings-and-reviews
https://www.homedepot.com/p/2-in-x-4-in-x-8-ft-2-Ground-Contact-Pressure-Treated-Southern-Yellow-Pine-Lumber-106147/206970948
https://www.homedepot.com/p/2-in-x-4-in-x-8-ft-2-Ground-Contact-Pressure-Treated-Southern-Yellow-Pine-Lumber-106147/206970948
https://www.homedepot.com/p/2-in-x-4-in-x-8-ft-2-Ground-Contact-Pressure-Treated-Southern-Yellow-Pine-Lumber-106147/206970948
https://www.homedepot.com/p/2-in-x-4-in-x-8-ft-2-Ground-Contact-Pressure-Treated-Southern-Yellow-Pine-Lumber-106147/206970948#ratings-and-reviews
https://www.homedepot.com/p/WeatherShield-5-4-in-x-6-in-x-12-ft-Standard-Ground-Contact-Pressure-Treated-Lumber-540612MGSHD/206937135
https://www.homedepot.com/p/WeatherShield-5-4-in-x-6-in-x-12-ft-Standard-Ground-Contact-Pressure-Treated-Lumber-540612MGSHD/206937135
https://www.homedepot.com/p/WeatherShield-5-4-in-x-6-in-x-12-ft-Standard-Ground-Contact-Pressure-Treated-Lumber-540612MGSHD/206937135
https://www.homedepot.com/p/WeatherShield-5-4-in-x-6-in-x-12-ft-Standard-Ground-Contact-Pressure-Treated-Lumber-540612MGSHD/206937135#ratings-and-reviews
https://www.homedepot.com/p/WeatherShield-5-4-in-x-6-in-x-8-ft-Ground-Contact-Pressure-Treated-Premium-Southern-Yellow-Pine-Decking-Board-253944/206967715
https://www.homedepot.com/p/WeatherShield-5-4-in-x-6-in-x-8-ft-Ground-Contact-Pressure-Treated-Premium-Southern-Yellow-Pine-Decking-Board-253944/206967715
https://www.homedepot.com/p/WeatherShield-5-4-in-x-6-in-x-8-ft-Ground-Contact-Pressure-Treated-Premium-Southern-Yellow-Pine-Decking-Board-253944/206967715
https://www.homedepot.com/p/WeatherShield-5-4-in-x-6-in-x-8-ft-Ground-Contact-Pressure-Treated-Premium-Southern-Yellow-Pine-Decking-Board-253944/206967715#ratings-and-reviews
https://www.homedepot.com/p/WeatherShield-1-in-x-2-in-x-8-ft-Pressure-Treated-Southern-Pine-Lumber-315412/100024161
https://www.homedepot.com/p/WeatherShield-1-in-x-2-in-x-8-ft-Pressure-Treated-Southern-Pine-Lumber-315412/100024161
https://www.homedepot.com/p/WeatherShield-1-in-x-2-in-x-8-ft-Pressure-Treated-Southern-Pine-Lumber-315412/100024161
https://www.homedepot.com/p/WeatherShield-1-in-x-2-in-x-8-ft-Pressure-Treated-Southern-Pine-Lumber-315412/100024161#ratings-and-reviews


5/9/24, 1:10 PM The Home Depot - Cart

https://www.homedepot.com/cart 7/7

Total $780.80

Have a Promo Code?

  Or  

Easy In-Store and Online Returns
Read Our Return Policy

Get Up to $100 Off

Get a Home Depot Credit Card and receive $25 off your qualifying purchase of $25+, $50 off purchases $300+, or $100 off orders over $1000.

Apply Now

Item Total $701.80

Savings -$50.00

New Total $651.80

Let Us Know if You Need Help

See our Online FAQs or phone us: 1-866-333-3551

Custom Blinds: 1-800-658-7320

Download Our App

How can we help?
Call 1-866-333-3551 | Text 78465

Stores  | ©2000-2024 Home Depot  | Privacy & Security Statement  | Terms  | My Preference Center  | California Privacy Rights & Report  | Limit the Use of My Sensitive Personal Information  |
Do Not Sell or Share My Personal Information  | California Supply Chain Act

Provide Feedback

PO/Job Name (optional)

Your PO/Job Name Apply

Create a Quote (optional)

Quote Name Save

Checkout

https://www.homedepot.com/c/Return_Policy
https://www.homedepot.com/myaccount/commercialsavecardtoprofile?originUrl=https://www.homedepot.com/cart&step=initial&insideCheckout=false&siteId=PLCR_HOMEDEPOT&cmp=A~S~M~V~4~C~ZZZ0~CR~HD~ZZ_C3T&saleAmt=736.8
https://www.homedepot.com/c/pro_FAQ
tel:1-866-333-3551
tel:1-800-658-7320
https://www.homedepot.com/c/SF_Mobile_Shopping
tel:+1-866-333-3551
sms:78465
https://www.homedepot.com/l/storeDirectory
https://www.homedepot.com/privacy/privacy-and-security-statement
https://www.homedepot.com/c/Terms_of_Use
https://www.homedepot.com/privacy/MyPreferenceCenter
https://www.homedepot.com/privacy/California-Privacy-Rights-and-Report
https://www.homedepot.com/privacy/Exercise-My-Privacy-Rights
https://www.homedepot.com/privacy/Exercise-My-Privacy-Rights
https://www.homedepot.com/c/California_Supply_Chain_Act
https://homedepot.az1.qualtrics.com/jfe/form/SV_eqRT88p3wyjVYVf?Q_CHL=si&QMREPLAY=https%3A%2F%2Fhomedepot.quantummetric.com%2F%23%2Fusers%2Fsearch%3Fts%3D1month%26autoreplay%3Dtrue%26replaysecond%3D-20%26qmsessioncookie%3D869964ed20844b513eccbd270f365fdf&Tab%20Intercept=SI_ehszkP3JIwnjF77&Beta_Origin=origin&URL_Current=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.homedepot.com%2F&URL_Previous=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.homedepot.com%2Fc%2Fsubscription_service_terms_and_conditions&AB%20Test=guest_hp&Cart%20ID=undefined&Cart%20ID2=&Sku=&Product%20Type=&Search%20Term=undefined&Header%20Crumb=undefined&Site%20Experience=desktop&Auth%20Status=guest&Store%20Number=6892&Store%20Zip=78723&Page%20Name=homepage&Page%20Type=homepage&Category=homepage&SubCategory=homepage&B2B=&Pro_Consumer=&Business%20Type=&B2B%20User%20Type=undefined&B2B%20User%20Trade=undefined&B2B%20User%20ID=undefined&B2B%20Account%20ID=undefined&Auto%20Value=&InviteDeclined=&SponsoredProducts=&DeviceAAv59=&CustomerIDv30=&b2bvb2x=null&callCenterType=&App_Exp_Feature_Version=&App_Exp_Name=my-homepage&App_Exp_Version=3.19.11
csicoli
Highlight



Estimate No: 554
Date: 05/7/2024

Estimate

For: Ben Sicoli 

4800 Hyde Park Blvd

Niagara Falls, NY, 14305-1248

Description Quantity Rate Amount

CHANGE ORDER

DRYWALL
1. Furnish and install additional gypsum board/finish to staircase per detail 1/A-5

Labor: 28 hrs x $87.79 = $2,458.12
Material: $300.00

1 $2,758.12 $2,758.12

15% $413.72

Total $3,171.84

Total $3,171.84

Jamieson Construction Services Inc.
42 Potomac Ave

Buffalo, NY, 14213

jamiesonconstruction716@gmail.com

www.jamiesonconstructionservices.com

716-6220272

(716)622-0272

1 / 1



IC Construction Services Inc. 
65 Mid County Dr.
Orchard Park, N.Y. 14127

DATE: 4/16/2024

Change Order 

Project

Paint Staircase at Meeting Room

Basic Hourly 
Rate Total Hours  Labor Cost Remarks

67.77$              24.00                 1,626.48$             
-$                    
-$                     
-$                    
-$                     

1,626.48$            

Unit Cost Quantity Material Cost Remarks
50.00$              4.00                   200.00$               

-$                    
-$                    
-$                    
-$                    

-$                  -                     200.00$               

Unit Cost Hours Used Equipment Cost

-$                  -                     -$                    
-$                  -                     -$                    

Line Item C  - Total Equipment Cost -$                  -$                    
1,826.48$            

-$                    
1,826.48$            

273.97$               
Total Change Cost 2,100.45$            

Contractor Acceptance
Signature

Date

Line Item A + B
Line Item C

Total Line Item A + B + C
Profit 15%

 

Line Item A  - Total Labor Cost

Line Item B  - Total Material Cost

Material
Paint

Change Order Number

Desription of Work

Paint Staircase at Meeting Room

Phone:  716-662-2827

Fax:  716-662-5658
Email:  ICCS02@aol.com

ATTN:MR. Chris Sicoli

Robert Hegel

Pendleton Community Sicoli Construction
4800 Hyde Park BLVD
Niagara Falls, NY 14305

Eqiupment

General Contractor



Quaker Millwork & Lumber, Inc.
77 South Davis Street
Orchard Park, NY 14127
716-662-3388
Phone: 716-662-3388
Fax:   716-662-2220
To: CASH00__
CHRIS SANDONATO
(716) 946-0686

Ship To:_______
CHRIS SANDONATO
(716) 946-0686

QUOTE
Quo #: 031909

Route:  NONE
Page:   1 of  1

Quote: 04/11/24
Sched: 04/11/24

Printed_______
Date: 04/15/24
Time: 08:46 AM

FOB:  DLVD Entd By: BRYC Via:   FUTURE PICKUP Contact:

Type: WHSE In: 41 / Out: 41 Terms: CASH Your Order: CHRIS SANDONATO

Customer Instructions_____________________
THERE IS A 30% RESTOCK CHARGE
FOR STOCK MATERIAL RETURNS **

Line # Item Number Description Quantity U/M Net Price
Net

Extended
0001.00 *031909001.00 CUSTOM MILL ORDER, PINE STAIRS      1.00 EA    983.00     983.00

BUILT. DRAWING ATTACHED.

0002.00 Remark: LEAD TIME: 3-4 WEEKS

Merchandise...:     983.00
Tax...........:      86.01
Misc Charges..:       0.00
Quote Total...:   1,069.01

* QUOTE GOOD FOR 30 DAYS * ESCALATION PRICING PENDING *
* NO RETURNS ON SPECIAL ORDERS OR MILL ORDERS *
* DEPOSIT REQUIRED: SEE SALESPERSON FOR DETAILS *
__________________________________________________________
CUSTOMER SIGNATURE REQUIRED FOR APPROVAL
DATE: _____________________________________________

csicoli
Highlight


		2024-05-09T15:46:07-0400
	Chris Freese




